
AGENDA 
DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 
AWARD      

AMOUNT
MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 
MET
Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPT SMBR REP

11/20/2014

Waterline On-Call Services ID/IQ 
(CLMC502)

Peabody General 
Contractors (WBE/FW-
59.89%) $6,000.000.00 Y N AWU

Cassidy 
Villegan

African American 2.04 1.91

Always Distributing MB $39,821.00 1.99

RAW Trucking MB $956.00 0.05

Hispanic 5.12 5.04

White Photo FH $478.00 0.02

Mars Industries MH $102,942.00 5.10

Native/Asian 0.80 0.63

KLP Commercial FA $15,928.00 0.80

WBE 0.08 1.83

N-Line Traffic Maintenance FW $1,593.00 0.08

11/20/2014
Federal Aviation Administration Duct 
Bank Relocation (CLMC494A) Southwest Corporation $772,749.04 N N PW

Mariza 
Aldrete

African American 4.88 1.42

Austex Tree Service,  Inc. MB $34,274.15 4.88

Hispanic 0.20 4.29

White Photographic Services FH $1,395.00 0.20

Native/Asian 0.00 0.67

WBE 66.72 1.19

Liquid Waste Solutions, LLC FW $540,00 0.08

JPC Construction, Inc. dba J C 
Communications FW $468,165.00 66.64

COMPLIANCE PLAN 
GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION
PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

November, 2014 Council Awards

COUNCIL AWARDS - CONSTRUCTION PAGE 1 OF 4



AGENDA 
DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 
AWARD      

AMOUNT
MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 
MET
Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPT
SMBR Rep

11/6/2014
Austin Energy Domain District 
Cooling Plant Cooling Tower 
Improvements (CLMP160)

Jacobs Engineering Group, 
Inc. $700,000.00 Y N

CM / 
Austin 
Energy

Cassidy 
Villegan

African American 1.90 1.90

HVJ Associates, Inc. FB 1.90

Hispanic 9.00 9.00

Jose I Guerra, Inc. MH 9.00

Native/Asian 4.90 4.90

JQ+Tsen, LLC FA 4.90

WBE 15.80 15.80

Austin Architecture FW 13.80

MWM DesignGroup, Inc. FW 2.00

11/20/2014
Veteran's & Eilers Park 
Improvements (CLMP161) Design Workshop, Inc. $83,000.00 Y N

CM / 
PARD

Kenneth 
Kalu

African American 1.90 1.90
Apex Cost Consultants dba 

EudaCorp MB 1.90

Hispanic 9.03 9.00

JAS Irrigation Design, PLLC MH 6.02

Structures PE, LLP MH 3.01

Native/Asian 18.04 4.90

Chan & Partners Engr, LLC MA 12.05

Encotech Engineering MA 5.99

WBE 15.80 15.80

Limbacher & Godfrey Architects FW 15.80

COUNCIL AWARDS - PROFESSIONAL & NON-PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE
November, 2014  Council Awards

COMPLIANCE PLAN 
GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
PAGE 2 OF 4



AGENDA 
DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 
AWARD      

AMOUNT
MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 
MET
Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPT
SMBR Rep

COUNCIL AWARDS - PROFESSIONAL & NON-PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE
November, 2014  Council Awards

COMPLIANCE PLAN 
GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

11/20/2014 2014 Brownfields Hazardous 
& Petroleum Assessments 
(CLMP159) Intera, Inc. $550,000.00 Y N ABIA

Jolene 
Cochran

DBE 12.00 1.42

DHL Analytical, Inc. MA 5.00
MagnaCore Drilling & 

Environmental Services MH 4.00

HVJ Associates, Inc. MB 1.00

RJW Operations, Inc. FB 2.00

11/20/2014
2015 Stormwater Modeling & 
Mapping RL (CLMP162) Halff Associates, Inc. $3,000,000.00 Y N

Contract 
Mgmt

Cassidy 
Villegan

African American 1.90 1.90

HVJ Associates, Inc. MB

Hispanic 9.00 9.00

Crespo Consulting Services, 
Inc. MH

Native/Asian 4.90 4.90

Chan & Partners Engineering MA

WBE 15.80 15.80

Landesign Services, Inc. FN

AECOM Technical Services

African American 1.90 1.90

TLC MB

Hispanic 9.00 9.00

Cadd Studio, Inc. FH

Crespo Consulting Services, 
Inc. MH

COUNCIL AWARDS - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
PAGE 3 OF 4



AGENDA 
DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 
AWARD      

AMOUNT
MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 
MET
Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPT
SMBR Rep

COUNCIL AWARDS - PROFESSIONAL & NON-PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE
November, 2014  Council Awards

COMPLIANCE PLAN 
GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

Native/Asian 4.90 4.90

Chan & Partners Engineering MA

WBE 15.80 15.80

Landmark Surveying, LP FW

MWM DesignGroup FW

Espey Consultants dba RPS

African American 1.90 1.90

HVJ Associates, Inc. MB

Hispanic 9.00 9.00

Crespo Consulting Services, 
Inc. MH

Native/Asian 8.50 4.90

CAS Consulting & Services, Inc. MA

Chan & Partners Engineering MA

WBE 15.80 15.80
McGray & McGray Land 

Surveyors, Inc. FW

MWM DesignGroup FH

Third Coast Geospatial 
Technologies, Inc. FW

COUNCIL AWARDS - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
PAGE 4 OF 4


